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Proposed Ground Floor Plan B.C Section
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Materials to Match Existing 
External Finish Materials

B.C Section

Proposed Front Elevation
Scale 1:100

Proposed Side Elevation
Scale 1:100

Proposed Side Elevation
Scale 1:100

Proposed Rear Elevation
Scale 1:100

26
2533

75

26
25 33

75


	EXT PLN-1
	PRP PLN -2
	PRP ELE -3

